
Gulfstream Park
From 09/05/2025 Through 09/14/2025

Post Position Stats
(For Races Under 7 1/2 Furlongs on the Main Track)

Positions
Starts
Wins
Win %

1
16
5

31.25

2
16

2
12.50

3
16

3
18.75

4
16
2

12.50

5
16
1

6.25

6
13

1
7.69

7
9
2

22.22

8
5
0

0.00

9
2
0

0.00

10
1
0

0.00

11
1
0

0.00
(For Races 7 1/2 Furlongs & Over on the Main Track)

Positions
Starts
Wins
Win %

1
5
2

40.00

2
5
1

20.00

3
5
2

40.00

4
5
0

0.00

5
4
0

0.00

6
2
0

0.00

7
1
0

0.00

8
1
0

0.00

9
1
0

0.00

10
1
0

0.00

11
1
0

0.00
(For Races Under 7 1/2 Furlongs on the Tapeta Track)

Positions
Starts
Wins
Win %

1
16
4

25.00

2
16

2
12.50

3
16

3
18.75

4
16
3

18.75

5
15
0

0.00

6
15

1
6.67

7
13
1

7.69

8
9
2

22.22

9
4
0

0.00
(For Races 7 1/2 Furlongs & Over on the Tapeta Track)

Positions
Starts
Wins
Win %

1
23
5

21.74

2
23

1
4.35

3
23

5
21.74

4
23
6

26.09

5
22
4

18.18

6
21

0
0.00

7
17
2

11.76

8
11
0

0.00

9
5
0

0.00

10
3
0

0.00

11
1
0

0.00


